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	MINUTES

	Meeting:
	SDS 47 – 6th Session

	Chair:
	Dale Seed, Convida Wireless, dale.seed@interdigital.com 

	Vice-Chairs:
	SeungMyeong Jeong, KETI, sm.jeong@keti.re.kr 
Wei Zhou, Datang, zhouwei@catt.cn  
Peter Niblett, IBM, peter_niblett@uk.ibm.com

	Secretary:
	Katie Bagwill, ATIS, cbagwill@atis.org 

	Meeting Date:
	2020-10-12

	Intended purpose of
document:
	|X| Decision
|_| Discussion
|_| Information
|_| Other <specify>

	Template Version:23 February 2015 (Do not modify)
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1	Opening of the meeting	
1.1	Welcome
Dale Seed, Chair of the SDS WG, opened the call and drew the participants’ attention to the oneM2M notice on the cover page of the agenda.
1.2	Objectives
1.3   Attendees
The attendees, as captured by GoToMeeting were:
Andreas Kraft, andreas.kraft@t-systems.com 
Andreas Neubacher, andreas.neubacher@magenta.at 
Bob Flynn, bob.flynn@interdigital.com 
Dale Seed, dale.seed@interdigital.com 
Enrico Scarrone, enrico.scarron@telecomitalia.it 
Francisco da Silva, francisco.dasilva@huawei.com 
JaeSeung Song (KETI), jseungsong.sju@gmail.com 
Joerg Schneider, joerg.schneider@bnetza.de 
Katie Bagwill (ATIS), cbagwill@atis.org 
Kenichi Yamamoto, kc-yamamoto@kddi-std.jp 
Marianne Mohali (Orange), marianne.mohali@orange.com 
Max Zhang, zhangqiancto@boe.com.cn 
Miguel Angel Reina Ortega, miguelangel.reinaortega@etsi.org 
Minbyeong Lee, minbyeong.lee@hyundai.com 
Peter NIblett (IBM), peter_niblett@uk.ibm.com 
Roland Hechwartner (Deutsche Telekom), roland.hechwartner@magenta.at
Shane He, shane.he@nokia.com 
2	Contributions
The SDS Document Allocation SDS-2020-0281R05 was reviewed.
	SDS-2020-0271R01
	Correct numbering of sections in TS-0014
	Andreas Kraft (Deutsche Telekom), Andreas Neubacher (Deutsche Telekom)


Content looks good, pending agreement until review of the mirror for Release 2.
SDS-2020-0271R01 was LEFT OPEN

	SDS-2020-0269R01
	Correct mappings of not-unreserved characters in TS-0014
	Andreas Kraft (Deutsche Telekom), Andreas Neubacher (Deutsche Telekom)


Andreas had a question regarding the treatment of IETF RFC 3986 as an informative reference. The reference should be made normative and renumbered. Mirrors needed. Revision still expected.

	SDS-2020-0266R02
	Adding clarification for XOR filterOperation
	Andreas Kraft (Deutsche Telekom), Xiaotao Li (China Mobile)


Editorial revision was made.
SDS-2020-0266R02 was NOTED
SDS-2020-0266R03 was AGREED

	SDS-2020-0019R06
	TS-0004-nwMonitoringReq_resource_R4
	KDDI


Additional edits needed in change 3. Offline discussion will occur.
Revision expected.
SDS-2020-0019R06 was NOTED

	SDS-2020-0284R02
	TS-0001-owner_attribute_MNT_R4.
	Convida, KETI


Additional edits required. 
Revision expected.
SDS-2020-0284R02 was NOTED

	SDS-2020-0285R03
	TS-0004-owner_attribute_R4
	Convida, KDDI


Holder attribute needs to be added. AnnounceSyncType needs to be added to other boxes in Figure 6.5.1 1.
Revision expected.
SDS-2020-0285R03 was NOTED

	SDS-2020-0287R03
	TS-0004-action_dependency_resources_R4
	Convida


Edits made to notes in Tables 6.3.4.2.x 1 and 6.3.5.x-1. Additional edits needed.
Revision expected.
SDS-2020-0287R03 was NOTED

	SDS-2020-0291
	TS-0004_software_campaign_resource_R4
	Convida


Revision expected.
SDS-2020-0291 was NOTED
7 	Planning for next Meetings
7.1	Conference Calls Schedule
	Meeting
	Date
	Time (UTC)

	SDS47(1)
	29 Sept
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS47(2)
	5 Oct
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS47(3)
	7 Oct
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS47(4)
	8 Oct
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS47(5) cancelled
	9 Oct
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS47(6)
	12 Oct
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS47(7)
	14 Oct
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS47(8)
	19 Oct
	12:00 – 15:00

	SDS47(9)
	21 Oct
	12:00 – 15:00


7.2	Face to Face Meetings
TBD
8	Any other business
None
9	Closure of meeting
The 6th session of SDS47 ended at 14:47 (UTC).
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